10845 NW 81ST LN, DORAL FL 33178

Modern & renovated townhouse corner unit 3 BR - 2.5 BA - 1 car
garage + 2 driveway. Equipped with top-of-line SS appliances,
Quartz countertop, and backsplash, modern kitchen cabinetry,
vinyl flooring downstairs & tile flooring upstairs, a very nice
private cover backyard equipped with synthetic turf and outdoor
cooking grill. Resort-style Antillas Island at [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: ISLANDS AT DORAL 1ST ADDN
Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1511 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $214

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $7,486

Date added: Added 1 week ago Original List Price: $589,000

DOM: 2 MLS ID: A11684893

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1775 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned, Security Features: Guard At Site,
Covered, Limited # Of Vehicle, No Rv/Boats Private Guards, Security Patrol
View: Garden View Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: ANTILLAS ISLAND AT DORAL Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Dual Sinks, Shower Only Ground Level, Primary Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Awning(s)
View Y/N: Yes

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Panel
Shutters/Awnings, Blinds

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Heating: Central, Electric

Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Vinyl
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Architectural Style: Corner Unit

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

Electric: Fuse Box

Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking
Island

Furnished: Unfurnished

Fencing: Fenced

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com



